10.

11.

12.

Position
Dir Of Admin/Info Svc.

Information Svc. Coordinator

General Manager

Construction Inspector Il

Assist. Eng.- Permits/Mapping

Acct. Clerk 11

Senior Acct. Clerk

General Manager

Assistant Eng. Tech

Acct. Clerk Il

Admin. Asst. Il (Part Time)

Dir Of Admin/Info Svc.

Other Positions Held Special District

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

Department

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Total Wages

$163,820

$145,011

$111,608

$97,666

$94,587

$88,285

$86,883

$83,450

$80,025

$72,337

$30,026

$6,100



13. Senior Accountant West Valley Sanitation District Administration & Information $2,516
of Santa Clara County (Santa  Systems
Clara)



