	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Admin/Info Svc.		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$163,820
2.	Information Svc. Coordinator		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$145,011
3.	General Manager		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$111,608
4.	Construction Inspector II		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$97,666
5.	Assist. Eng Permits/Mapping		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$94,587
6.	Acct. Clerk II		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$88,285
7.	Senior Acct. Clerk		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$86,883
8.	General Manager		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$83,450
9.	Assistant Eng. Tech		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$80,025
10.	Acct. Clerk II		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$72,337
11.	Admin. Asst. II (Part Time)		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$30,026
12.	Dir Of Admin/Info Svc.		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$6,100

13.	Senior Accountant	West Valley Sanitation District	Administration & Information	\$2,516
		of Santa Clara County (Santa	Systems	
		Clara)		